Main Meal
$6.50

(Drink not included)
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Chinese Food Plate

Fried Rice, egg roll

with Veggie Stir-Fry
& Chicken Balls
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Veggie Noodle
Soup with Roll
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Spaghetti & Garlic
Bread
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Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Chicken Burger
Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Add Gluten-Free Burger Bun

Mashed Potato
Add Gravy

6" Cold Cut Sub
6" Pizza Sub

Chicken, Bacon Ranch Wrap
Chicken, Bacon Caesar Wrap

Lasagna & Garlic
Bread
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Alfredo Chicken
Pasta Bake with
Garlic Bread

Popcorn Chicken
with Wedges
Just Popcorn
Chicken $4.25

Grilled Cheese &
Tomato Soup

Fish n" Chips and
Healthy Side
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$3.50
$4.75
$4.25
$4.75
$1.00
$2.00
$0.75
$4.00
$4.00
$4.75
$4.75

Order online; gator.hotlunches.net\?’ Fo
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Chicken Nuggets
with Wedges
Just Nuggets $4.25
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Sloppy Joe's with
S Healthy Side
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Cheese Burger Subs Poutine with
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Turkey Dinner with

Mashed Potatoes &
Veggies

Pancakes, sausages
with Fresh Fruit
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Meatloaf with
Mashed Potatoes
Potatoes & Veggies and Veggies
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BBQ Chicken with
Oven-Roasted

Add Chicken to Salad $2.00
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Mac n’' Cheese with
Veggies & Dip
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No School
K-8
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Interviews
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Pizza with Ceasar
Salad
Just a Pizza $4.25
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GG Party Platter .- VQ 8 find us on n
and Healthy Side L GG Food Services Inc.
Jell-0 $1.25
Buffalo Chicken Wrap *NEW $4.75 Puc!ding . $1.25
Chicken Salad Wrap $4.75 Fruit Yogurt Parfait $2.50
Tuna Salad Wrap $4.75 Yogurt Tubes $1.25
GG Lunchables: $4.50 Veggies & Dip $2.00
(Meat & Cheese or Pizza ) Fresh Fruit $2.00
Chicken Salad Sandwich $4.25 Nacho Chips & Salsa $2.75
Tuna Salad Sandwich $4.25 White Milk $0.60
Ham & Cheese Sandwich $4.25 Chocolate Milk $1.00
Quesadilla (Chicken or Beef) $4.25 Bottled Water $1.00
Caesar Salad Small/ Large $4.25/ $6.00 e $1.00



