

Chinese Food Plate

Fried Rice, egg roll with Veggie Stir-Fry & Chicken Balls

8

Alfredo Chicken Pasta Bake with Garlic Bread

9

Cheese Burger Subs and Healthy Side



10

Poutine with Healthy Side



11 No School K-8 Parent/Teacher

Interviews

14

Veggie Noodle Soup with Roll 15

Popcorn Chicken with Wedges Just Popcorn Chicken \$4.25

16

Turkey Dinner with Mashed Potatoes & Veggies



17

Pancakes, sausages with Fresh Fruit



18

21

22

Grilled Cheese & **Tomato Soup** 

23

**BBQ** Chicken with Oven-Roasted Potatoes & Veggies



24

Meatloaf with **Mashed Potatoes** and Veggies



Juice

25

Pizza with Ceasar Salad Just a Pizza \$4.25

28

Spaghetti & Garlic Bread



29

Fish n' Chips and Healthy Side



30

**GG Party Platter** and Healthy Side





\$1.00

DRINKS & SNACKS

	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50
0	Chicken Burger	\$4.75
	Hamburger	\$4.25
	Cheeseburger	\$4.75
4	Add Gluten-Free Burger Bun	\$1.00
	Mashed Potato	\$2.00
100	Add Gravy	\$0.75
	6" Cold Cut Sub	\$4.00
	6" Pizza Sub	\$4.00
2	Chicken, Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$4.75
	Chicken, Bacon Caesar Wrap	\$4.75

Buffalo Chicken Wrap \*NEW **Chicken Salad Wrap Tuna Salad Wrap GG Lunchables: Chicken Salad Sandwich** 

(Meat & Cheese or Pizza) **Tuna Salad Sandwich Ham & Cheese Sandwich** Quesadilla (Chicken or Beef) Caesar Salad Small/Large Add Chicken to Salad

\$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.50 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25

\$4.25

\$2.00

\$4.25/\$6.00

Jell-O \$1.25 **Pudding** \$1.25 **Fruit Yogurt Parfait** \$2.50 **Yogurt Tubes** \$1.25 Veggies & Dip \$2.00 Fresh Fruit \$2.00 Nacho Chips & Salsa \$2.75 White Milk \$0.60 **Chocolate Milk** \$1.00 **Bottled Water** \$1.00